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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/12/2017

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2017  9:41:02AM

Assembly District 61

 6,741 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 453 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,223 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,223 

 1,426 DAVID EISENBACH

 4,984 LETITIA JAMES

 1 CLAUS VON STAUFFENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE LEISN (WRITE-IN)

 3 DEBORAH L. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENIC RECCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN CARLOS POLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE MOODY LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KILLIAN CLIFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA ONOKUAH (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,430 

Unrecorded  793 

Assembly District 62

 2,005 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 170 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 4 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,179 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,179 

 1,016 DAVID EISENBACH

 880 LETITIA JAMES

 1 DANE FORGIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHADIR ELYATEEM (WRITE-IN)

 5 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE DZIUK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BARRACATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RJ GUERCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WARNE, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,915 

Unrecorded  264 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/12/2017

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2017  9:41:02AM

Assembly District 63

 3,319 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 302 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,629 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,629 

 1,190 DAVID EISENBACH

 2,082 LETITIA JAMES

 1 ADRIAN VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 4 DEBORAH L. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOESPH BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GULINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN CARLOS POLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY RUBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARTE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,290 

Unrecorded  339 

Assembly District 64

 1,859 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 216 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 10 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,085 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,085 

 799 DAVID EISENBACH

 1,041 LETITIA JAMES

 1 CINDY QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMILLAH HANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CUSICK (WRITE-IN)

 3 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STOLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADAMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,853 

Unrecorded  232 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/12/2017

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2017  9:41:02AM

Total for Democratic Public Advocate (Citywide) - Richmond County

 13,924 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,141 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 51 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,116 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,116 

 4,431 DAVID EISENBACH

 8,987 LETITIA JAMES

 1 ADRIAN VARGAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CINDY QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAUS VON STAUFFENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANE FORGIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE LEISN (WRITE-IN)

 7 DEBORAH L. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENIC RECCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOESPH BORELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN GULINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN CARLOS POLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE MOODY LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAMILLAH HANKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHADIR ELYATEEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KILLIAN CLIFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY RUBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CUSICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 11 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE DZIUK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BARRACATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RJ GUERCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STOLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WARNE, JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARTE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA ONOKUAH (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADAMIR PUTIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,488 

Unrecorded  1,628 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election - 09/12/2017

Richmond County

Democratic Party

Democratic Public Advocate (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/25/2017  9:41:02AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, September 26, 2017.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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